
Disclaimer
DAVOSLIFE is a registered trademark of KLK OLEO. All information provided herein is based on our current knowledge and is only meant to indicate general notes of our products and their possible uses. Safety 
information regarding these products is contained in the Material Safety Data Sheet. Users of these products are urged to study thoroughly before using this information. The manufacturer shall not be liable in 
any manner whatsoever for direct, indirect, incidental, consequential loss, income or profit, punitive damages and/or claims of third parties resulting from the use of, or inability to use the information.
Copyright©2020 KLK OLEO. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form without prior permission from KLK OLEO.

R e v i v e
NATURAL SOURCE,
  NATURAL INGREDIENT

PHASE A
DSM
Multiceras
Imex
Imex
Imex
Imex
Protameen
Imex
Kobo

Supplier Name

Allantoin
Beeswax
C16
GMS
IPM
MCT 60/40
Procol CVS0D
Stearic Acid
CareSil™ CXG-1101

Trade Name (Product)

Allantoin
Cera Alba
Cetyl Alcohol
Glyceryl Stearate
Isopropyl Palmitate
Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride 
Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20
Stearic Acid
Cyclopentasiloxane, Dimethicone / Vinyl Dimethicone Crosspolymer

INCI

0.20
0.50
2.00
3.20
2.00
5.00
1.20
2.50
3.00

PHASE B
N/A
IFF Health
N/A
Bioland
N/A

1,3 BG
Genencare OSMS
Glycerin
HA
Water

Butylene Glycol
Betaine
Glycerin
Sodium Hyaluronate
Water

2.00
2.00
2.00
5.00

65.38
PHASE C
KLK OLEO
N/A
Schulke

DavosLife E3
Nerolina
PE9010

Tocotrienols, Tocopherol
Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil
Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin

3.00
0.27
0.60

PHASE D
N/A Tea Triethanolamine 0.15

% w/w

info@davoslife.com   |   www.klkoleo.com/DavosLife

Procedure
1. Heat up Phase A up to 75 degree celcius, and add into Phase B, mix well.
2. At room temperature, add in Phase C slowly into mixture.
3. Finally add in Phase D to adjust pH.

Age Defying Beauty Serum


