DavosLife Revive AGE DEFYING BEAUTY SERUM

Parens 201

DavosLife

Revive





Age Defying Beauty Serum

Supplier Name	Trade Name (Product)	INCI	% w/w
PHASE A			
DSM	Allantoin	Allantoin	0.20
Multiceras	Beeswax	Cera Alba	0.50
Imex	C16	Cetyl Alcohol	2.00
Imex	GMS	Glyceryl Stearate	3.20
Imex	IPM	Isopropyl Palmitate	2.00
Imex	MCT 60/40	Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride	5.00
Protameen	Procol CVS0D	Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20	1.20
Imex	Stearic Acid	Stearic Acid	2.50
Kobo	CareSil™ CXG-1101	Cyclopentasiloxane, Dimethicone / Vinyl Dimethicone Crosspolymer	3.00
PHASE B			
N/A	1,3 BG	Butylene Glycol	2.00
IFF Health	Genencare OSMS	Betaine	2.00
N/A	Glycerin	Glycerin	2.00
Bioland	HA	Sodium Hyaluronate	5.00
N/A	Water	Water	65.38
PHASE C			
KLK OLEO	DavosLife E3	Tocotrienols, Tocopherol	3.00
N/A	Nerolina	Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil	0.27
Schulke	PE9010	Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin	0.60
PHASE D			
N/A	Tea	Triethanolamine	0.15

- 1. Heat up Phase A up to 75 degree celcius, and add into Phase B, mix well.
- 2. At room temperature, add in Phase C slowly into mixture.
- 3. Finally add in Phase D to adjust pH.